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p & # & T~ & e

111/10/05 [=l1l-15 4 = % % 68,300 68,300
111/10/11 [f=lll-154 =% % 7,150 75,450
111/10/19 [=lll-154 = % % 47,750 123,200
111/10/19 [1=l11-1%% A =% % 99,150 222,350
111/10/15 |8.9" »%:3 % 32,450 189,900
111/10/16 [f=l1l-154 =% % 66,650 256,550
111/11/01 [4el11-1524 =% 3 (540 3,233,850 3,490,400
111/11/07 |£8.9" ¥4 =% % 766,900 | 2,723,500
111/11/07 |£8.9" B E =% 7 46,500 | 2,677,000
111/11/11 |5 2 #& 2113 % (6014F ) 2,650 2,674,350
111/11/15 |107 & %33 % 19,600 | 2,654,750
111/11/18 |11 7 = % % (5053%) 1,100 2,655,850
111/11/24 |4e111-158 24 = % 3 (11" %) 31,900 2,687,750
111/11/30 [=l11-152 =% % (11" 5) 3,300 2,691,050
111/11/30 |4=l11-1%3E =& 3 (10* 50) 42,400 2,733,450
111/12/01 |54 & 23 % (201 %) 150 [ 2,733,300
111/12/01 [£10% 54 =% % 675,250 | 2,058,050
111/12/01 |£10" &BA =% 3 37,700 | 2,020,350
111/12/20 |11 7 & %33 % 3,950 | 2,016,400
111/12/22 [£ 11" 54 =% % 758,600 1,257,800
111/12/22 (£ 11" &R =& 5 (8-10" FI 3 109,700 | 1,148,100
111/12/27 [elll-1%% A =& § (1 * %) 43,200 1,191,300
111/12/27 [4el11-15 2 = % % (604% ) 1,750 1,193,050
111/12/27 Hell1-15 2 = % 7 (12-1" 5) 57,750 1,250,800
112/01/10 |127 % %33 % 10,850 | 1,239,950
112/02/14 11" #%:3% 1,750 1,238,200
112/02/17 |2 122 54 =% % 1,201,900 36,300
112/02/17 [£127 kB E =% § 103,900 -67,600
112/02/18 [1l11-14&B R = & 5 (12-1" %) 67,400 -200
112/03/24 [j=l11-254 =% % 3,054,650 3,054,450
112/03/27 [f=l11-25 4 = % % 25,700 3,080,150
112/04/20 [£2-3* 54 =% % 1,189,750 1,890,400
112/04/21 |2-3" % %i3 % 2,750 1,887,650
112/04/26 [1=111-252 =% 3 (4" %) 29,300 1,916,950
112/05/15 [4el11-25 4 =% % (5" %) 6,300 1,923,250
112/05/15 |4 = %3 % 450 1,922,800




112/05/22 [1c111-258 2 = % % (57 50 32,050 1,954,850
112/05/23 |247 54 =% % 582,300 | 1,372,550
112/05/26 |1c111-258 2 = % % (57 %0 2,250 1,374,800
112/06/02 |5 2 #2119 % (2051) 1,150 1,373,650
112/06/08 |5 %% 2% 2,500 1,371,150
112/06/12 | 111128 # = % % (6 %) 2,000 1,373,150
112/06/13 |25 g2 = % % 785,050 | 588,100
112/06/20 |fc111-25 2 = % % (6 %) 31,000 619,100
112/07/12 |67 g2 = % % 613,800 5,300
112/07/12 |£2-67 % F < % 2 262,150 | -256,850
112/07/14 |67 w% 23 5,500 -262,350
112/07/14 |122-67 %% F = % % 262,150 200
112/08/10 [48-97 % § 12§ s v 200 0
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